LICENSE SUPPORT ADAPTABLE TO TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE/R

REF:5842N -
FPericy

INSTRUCTIONS TO ASSEMBLE

1- Remove the OEM license support.

2- Mount the side panels (1) on the license support supplied using the screws (2) and nuts (3). Next, mount the central
support using the screws (4) with the washers (5) and nuts (6).

3- Mount the plastic plate (8) using the fasteners (7) with washers (5) and nuts (6).

4-  Before mounting the side panels of the motorcycle, place the washers (9) supplied on position A.

5- Four plastic ziptides (10) supplied to tight the electric cables.

Material supplied to assemble the license support:

POSITION DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 Black support

2 M10/150x45 Screw DIN912

3 M10 Nut DIN6923

4 Mé6x15 Screw DIN1001

5 M6 Washer DIN9021

6

7

8

M6 Nut DIN6923
Screw M6x25 DIN1001
Black plastic plate

9 M10 Washer DIN125/A
10 Plastic ziptides

11 Back 1light

12 Reflector

13 Support for reflector
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Learn more about motorcycle license plate accessories we have.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/license-plates-frames.html
https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

